
-irrirr* Irrr.pfi.

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period

Month and year

For City Council date

X1"- ls th
f] 16'n - end of month

October 2008

October 28,2008

Fleet
Services

2009 Freightliners 1 $125,246.00 Truck Country $0.00 $21,876.00 Paul  H. MWA

Electric Coal Handling
Sorinkler svstem

1 $601,241.00 Ahern Fire
Protection

$0.00 $-10,412.83
(deduet)

Sheila
Lundt

MDS

Electric Engineering
Service Unit 8
Boiler Retube

1 $80,000 Zachry
Engineering

$0.00 $ company
name change
onlv

Sheila
Lundt

MDS

$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $
$ $ $

LA


